AXON ENTERPRISE INC

AXON ENTERPRISE INC
ISIN: US05464C1018  WKN: 05464C101

Overview
2024/06/21 22:26:35 5y
Price
272.40 EUR 300.00
Difference ©  -0.58%(-1.60) M\I
General attributes 250.00
ISIN uUS05464C1018 |
Symbol AXON '
200.00 M
Exchange Tradegate '\‘
Currency EUR I\L’r"l|II M\‘IJ
Sect Technol
ector echnology 15000 ('Mﬂr |
Security type Stock | i
Market cap (m) 20,523 EUR |I J ‘Lil'f !\Ml
Benchmark S&P 500 100.00 N" Hﬂj
Market data HﬁﬁN
Bid (Bid size) 271.50 EUR (36) S0.00 W i
Ask (Ask size) 273.20 EUR (36)
Open 273.00 EUR 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 273.90 EUR
Low 266.80 EUR
Close (prev. day) 274.00 EUR Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
: : Source: FactSet
VWAP 270.882 EUR
Volume (pcs) 350
Trading volume 94,808.70 Recent research
Number of trades 30

on sector | on market

Last size ) Date Headline Download
2024/06/21 B Equity Weekly &
Futures and Options 2024/06/21 S8l Global Equity Ratings &
Related Futures - 2024/06/21 B®  Aktienempfehlungen Global T
Related Options - 2024/06/14 2 Global Equity Ratings 2
2024/06/14 Aktienempfehlungen Global &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US05464C1018&ID_NOTATION=46467996
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US05464C1018&ID_NOTATION=46467996
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394157
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9492ebe61f98578d845e55b05f727f5e553a6905330aafabf56812b0769ce0dd&idfile=60566&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60566%2F2024-06-21%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=d10c9fc05ae5824f7&time=1719238202&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1ce6fd886a921be639680ed7f2b9c7faef8709837d2e9b9073a40a2bb56980d5&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=06a1eeead6bf61347&time=1719238202&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394125
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=59d2a52afbcaa56e89186fdce472cff6332342fb1ddd5c4824ef501e875ac61a&idfile=60564&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60564%2F2024-06-21%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=1b90308e7da0a87a2&time=1719238202&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9c111dcf287cbd7d9ebe72eb3757942efe1625033f68fa1a5e61ac5179c2cde7&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=2b0643a75c17b4cca&time=1719238202&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393344
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fb9d22936425a8aca46e7dcea23c299a100d4df0b2f62407cb94165a44930173&idfile=60533&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60533%2F2024-06-14%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=4d13830a595f11fcc&time=1719238202&tool=RSC

AXON ENTERPRISE INC

Details

2024/06/21 22:26:35

Price
272.40 EUR

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

o

Performance and Risk

6m
Perf (%) +16.45%
Perf (abs.) +38.40
Beta 1.09
Volatility 28.17

ERSTE

Group

1y
+51.22%
+92.10
1.15
31.09

-0.58% (-1.60)

uUS05464C1018
AXON
Tradegate

EUR
Technology
Stock

20,523 EUR
S&P 500

271.50 EUR (36)
273.20 EUR (36)
273.00 EUR
273.90 EUR
266.80 EUR
274.00 EUR
270.882 EUR
350

94,808.70

30

3y
+104.28%
+138.80
1.20
41.30

300.00

250.00

200.00

150.00

100.00

50.00

o
A

Sy

2020

2021

2022

2023

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]
Tradegate
Stuttgart
Nasdaq
Munich

London Stock

Date

2024/06/
21

2024/06/
21

2024/06/
21

2024/06/
21

2024/05/

Time

22:26

21:53

22:00

08:04

15:32

Price

272.40 EUR

271.90 EUR

291.15USD

273.10 EUR

290.91 USD

274.18 EUR (694)
266.50 EUR (411
273.16 EUR (381
229.16 EUR (307

221.50 EUR (2024/01/05
310.60 EUR (2024/04/12
159.00 EUR (2023/07/24

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.09

0.00

263.90

0.00

0.03

)
)
)
310.60 EUR (2024/04/12)
)
)
)

Number of
trades

30

15,943
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=46467996
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9635309
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=3242508
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=8184035
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=208492601

AXON ENTERPRISE INC

ERSTE

Group

Exchange
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

20

2024/06/ 15:46 267.70 EUR 0.00
21

2024/06/ 08:10 272.20 EUR 0.00
21

2024/06/ 08:08 272.20 EUR 0.00
21

3/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=208492601
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=8117618
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281129448
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=6063448

AXON ENTERPRISE INC

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

Contact Details
AXON ENTERPRISE

N. 85th St. 17800 85255-6311 Scottsdale,
AZ

Telefon: +1 (480) 905-2000
Fax: +1 (480) 991-0791
E-mail: TASER@TASER.com

4/4

ERSTE

Group


mailto:TASER@TASER.com
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